Lista dyzuréw adwokatow w uktadzie osob w okresie:

2026-01-01 do 2026-12-31

Data dyzuru

Borys Magdalena (WAW/Adw/5705)

2026-01-05
2026-01-18
2026-01-26
2026-02-04
2026-02-12
2026-02-22
2026-03-03
2026-03-10
2026-03-17
2026-03-28
2026-04-12
2026-04-21
2026-04-27
2026-05-04
2026-05-17
2026-05-26
2026-06-03
2026-06-15
2026-06-22
2026-07-04
2026-07-14
2026-07-20
2026-07-28
2026-08-05
2026-08-23
2026-09-06
2026-09-16
2026-09-24

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-10-04
2026-10-12
2026-10-25
2026-11-04
2026-11-10
2026-11-16
2026-11-26
2026-12-06
2026-12-15
2026-12-21
2026-12-25
2026-12-31

Sad

Bralewska-Klepczarek Sylwia (WAW/Adw/6210)

2026-01-07
2026-01-14
2026-01-25
2026-02-03
2026-02-10
2026-02-21
2026-03-02
2026-03-09
2026-03-19
2026-03-26
2026-04-03
2026-04-09
2026-04-16
2026-04-26
2026-05-09
2026-05-15
2026-05-22
2026-05-29
2026-06-06

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-06-12
2026-06-18
2026-06-25
2026-07-01
2026-07-10
2026-07-16
2026-07-24
2026-07-30
2026-08-06
2026-08-16
2026-08-29
2026-09-08
2026-09-18
2026-09-28
2026-10-05
2026-10-18
2026-10-28
2026-11-03
2026-11-11
2026-11-18
2026-11-27
2026-12-13

Dziedzic Sebastian Marek (WAW/Adw/2972)

2026-01-10
2026-01-20
2026-01-28
2026-02-08
2026-02-18
2026-02-26
2026-03-15
2026-03-29
2026-04-08

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-04-20
2026-04-30
2026-05-07
2026-05-14
2026-05-20
2026-05-30
2026-06-05
2026-06-13
2026-06-27
2026-07-07
2026-07-13
2026-07-19
2026-08-01
2026-08-10
2026-08-17
2026-08-26
2026-09-01
2026-09-07
2026-09-13
2026-09-23
2026-10-03
2026-10-13
2026-10-19
2026-10-26
2026-11-07
2026-11-17
2026-11-24
2026-12-05
2026-12-11
2026-12-19
2026-12-24
2026-12-30

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

Kochanski Wiestaw (WAW/Adw/4390)

2026-01-04
2026-01-12
2026-01-19
2026-02-01
2026-02-14
2026-02-28
2026-03-06
2026-03-12
2026-03-21
2026-04-04
2026-04-10
2026-04-18
2026-04-28
2026-05-06
2026-05-16
2026-05-31
2026-06-09
2026-06-17
2026-06-23
2026-07-05
2026-07-15
2026-07-22
2026-07-29
2026-08-04
2026-08-12
2026-08-19
2026-08-28
2026-09-03
2026-09-11
2026-09-19
2026-09-29

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-10-08
2026-10-17
2026-10-27
2026-11-02
2026-11-12
2026-11-19
2026-11-28
2026-12-03
2026-12-09
2026-12-27

Pretkiewicz Ewa (WAW/Adw/1104)

2026-01-03
2026-01-13
2026-01-22
2026-02-02
2026-02-09
2026-02-16
2026-02-24
2026-03-08
2026-03-18
2026-03-25
2026-03-31
2026-04-11
2026-04-17
2026-04-24
2026-05-03
2026-05-13
2026-05-23
2026-06-02
2026-06-11
2026-06-19
2026-06-29

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-07-06
2026-07-25
2026-07-31
2026-08-07
2026-08-13
2026-08-20
2026-08-30
2026-09-09
2026-09-15
2026-09-21
2026-09-27
2026-10-07
2026-10-14
2026-10-23
2026-11-01
2026-11-09
2026-11-21
2026-11-30
2026-12-07
2026-12-17

Staskiewicz Marta Malwina (WAW/Adw/5280)

2026-01-01
2026-01-08
2026-01-16
2026-01-31
2026-02-15
2026-02-23
2026-03-04
2026-03-11
2026-03-23
2026-04-05
2026-04-14

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-04-22
2026-05-01
2026-05-10
2026-05-24
2026-06-01
2026-06-10
2026-06-16
2026-06-28
2026-07-08
2026-07-18
2026-07-27
2026-08-09
2026-08-22
2026-08-31
2026-09-12
2026-09-22
2026-10-02
2026-10-09
2026-10-15
2026-10-21
2026-10-30
2026-11-06
2026-11-13
2026-11-23
2026-12-02
2026-12-08
2026-12-14
2026-12-22
2026-12-28

Teofilak Piotr (WAW/Adw/5677)

2026-01-02
2026-01-09

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-01-15
2026-01-24
2026-01-30
2026-02-06
2026-02-13
2026-02-19
2026-02-25
2026-03-07
2026-03-13
2026-03-22
2026-04-01
2026-04-07
2026-04-15
2026-04-25
2026-05-05
2026-05-12
2026-05-19
2026-05-25
2026-06-07
2026-06-20
2026-06-26
2026-07-02
2026-07-12
2026-07-26
2026-08-03
2026-08-11
2026-08-18
2026-08-25
2026-09-02
2026-09-14
2026-09-26
2026-10-06

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-10-16
2026-10-22
2026-10-29
2026-11-05
2026-11-15
2026-11-25
2026-12-20

Tworzydto Andrzej (WAW/Adw/1471)

2026-01-11
2026-01-21
2026-01-27
2026-02-07
2026-02-17
2026-02-27
2026-03-05
2026-03-16
2026-03-24
2026-03-30
2026-04-06
2026-04-19
2026-04-29
2026-05-11
2026-05-21
2026-05-28
2026-06-08
2026-06-21
2026-06-30
2026-07-11
2026-07-21
2026-08-02
2026-08-15
2026-08-21

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-08-27
2026-09-04
2026-09-10
2026-09-17
2026-09-25
2026-10-01
2026-10-11
2026-10-24
2026-11-08
2026-11-22
2026-12-01
2026-12-12
2026-12-18
2026-12-23
2026-12-29

Tworzydto Elzbieta (WAW/Adw/1472)

2026-01-06
2026-01-17
2026-01-23
2026-01-29
2026-02-05
2026-02-11
2026-02-20
2026-03-01
2026-03-14
2026-03-20
2026-03-27
2026-04-02
2026-04-13
2026-04-23
2026-05-02
2026-05-08

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



Data dyzuru

2026-05-18
2026-05-27
2026-06-04
2026-06-14
2026-06-24
2026-07-03
2026-07-09
2026-07-17
2026-07-23
2026-08-08
2026-08-14
2026-08-24
2026-09-05
2026-09-20
2026-09-30
2026-10-10
2026-10-20
2026-10-31
2026-11-14
2026-11-20
2026-11-29
2026-12-04
2026-12-10
2026-12-16
2026-12-26

Sad

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie
Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie

Sad Rejonowy w Wyszkowie



